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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA CZE 17.01.2010
2 KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 31.03.2010
3T KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCB CZE 14.02.2010
3T KOCIÁN Theodor Jan USK PHA CZE 17.05.2010
5 MATOUŠEK Filip LOKO PLZ CZE 02.06.2010
6 GARREIS Tom USK PHA CZE 11.10.2010
7 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCB CZE 28.06.2010
8 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCB CZE 04.08.2010
9 BREJCHA Štěpán LOKO PLZ CZE 07.01.2010
10 POPELA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 27.05.2011
11 JECH Lukáš SOKOL D CZE 21.05.2011
12 KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ UKR 07.12.2010
13 SICHER Pablo TJSP CZE 21.07.2010
14 FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 18.06.2010
15 KOTEK Stanislav LOKO TP CZE 20.07.2010
16 BURIAN Jiří DUKLA OL CZE 06.01.2011
17 BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZ CZE 08.02.2010
18 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 12.06.2010
19 WU Di Leo LOKO TP CHN 08.03.2010
20 ILLNER Jakub Petr SOKOL D CZE 20.01.2011
21 KALMYKOV Mark SOKOL D CZE 30.12.2010
22 ŽUKAUSKAS Kryštof SLAVLZ CZE 17.12.2010
23 ZÁVADA Edvard SOKOL D CZE 08.07.2011
24 PILC Sebastian TĚLOJSHZ CZE 28.04.2010
25 BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ CZE 16.08.2011
26 VYSKOČ Ondřej LOKO PLZ CZE 19.02.2010
27 BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 29.05.2011
28 CHLAPEC Jakub LOKO TP CZE 01.01.2010
29 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 29.03.2012
30 KVĚTOŇ Kryštof LOKO KV CZE 01.07.2010
31 MATERNA Petr USK PHA CZE 26.03.2010
32 DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA CZE 02.05.2012
33 HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZ CZE 18.08.2010
34 PROKOPIUS Jan Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 16.09.2010
35 ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch SOKOL D CZE 04.11.2010
36 ZÁVORA Petr USK PHA CZE 06.03.2011
37 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 17.09.2010
38 FELLNER Eduard ČŠKRP CZE 03.02.2012
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 7 1,00 35 3 +32 Advanced
2 MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA CZE 7 1,00 35 7 +28 Advanced
3 MATOUŠEK Filip LOKO PLZ CZE 7 1,00 34 6 +28 Advanced
4 GARREIS Tom USK PHA CZE 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
5 KOCIÁN Theodor Jan USK PHA CZE 6 1,00 27 14 +13 Advanced
6 KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCB CZE 6 0,86 31 6 +25 Advanced
7 ZEMAN Eduard 1.FCB CZE 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCB CZE 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
9 BREJCHA Štěpán LOKO PLZ CZE 5 0,71 29 19 +10 Advanced
10 BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZ CZE 5 0,71 28 21 +7 Advanced
11 POPELA Tomáš SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,71 27 20 +7 Advanced
12 JECH Lukáš SOKOL D CZE 4 0,57 28 23 +5 Advanced
13 KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ UKR 4 0,57 28 24 +4 Advanced
14 SICHER Pablo TJSP CZE 4 0,57 30 28 +2 Advanced
15 VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 4 0,57 28 27 +1 Advanced
16 WU Di Leo LOKO TP CHN 4 0,57 26 25 +1 Advanced
17 FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ CZE 4 0,57 24 28 -4 Advanced
18 KOTEK Stanislav LOKO TP CZE 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
19 ILLNER Jakub Petr SOKOL D CZE 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
20 KALMYKOV Mark SOKOL D CZE 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
21 ŽUKAUSKAS Kryštof SLAVLZ CZE 3 0,43 25 28 -3 Advanced
22 ZÁVADA Edvard SOKOL D CZE 3 0,43 22 28 -6 Advanced
23 BURIAN Jiří DUKLA OL CZE 2 0,33 24 24 0 Advanced
24 PILC Sebastian TĚLOJSHZ CZE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
25 BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ CZE 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
26 VYSKOČ Ondřej LOKO PLZ CZE 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
27 BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ CZE 2 0,29 25 33 -8 Advanced
28 CHLAPEC Jakub LOKO TP CZE 2 0,29 20 28 -8 Advanced
29 PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 20 29 -9 Advanced
30 KVĚTOŇ Kryštof LOKO KV CZE 2 0,29 17 29 -12 Advanced
31 MATERNA Petr USK PHA CZE 2 0,29 17 31 -14 Eliminated
32 DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
33 HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZ CZE 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
34 PROKOPIUS Jan Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
35 ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch SOKOL D CZE 1 0,14 15 34 -19 Eliminated
36 ZÁVORA Petr USK PHA CZE 1 0,14 9 32 -23 Eliminated
37 BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ CZE 0 0,00 13 33 -20 Eliminated
38 FELLNER Eduard ČŠKRP CZE 0 0,00 11 35 -24 Eliminated
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SALZER Jiří (SC PRAHA / CZE)

ŠAFRÁNEK Štěpán 1.FCB / CZE

DOKOUPIL Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

GARREIS Tom USK PHA / CZE

KALMYKOV Mark SOKOL D / CZE

HERGET Ondřej LOKO PLZ / CZE

KOTEK Stanislav LOKO TP / CZE

BEDNÁŘ Adam TJSSUHZ / CZE
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

FILIP Jan (LOKO TP / CZE)

JECH Lukáš SOKOL D / CZE

KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA / CZE

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Jakub SC PRAHA / CZE

FELLNER Eduard ČŠKRP / CZE

BÍLEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZ / CZE

VLASÁK Jan TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

FIŠER Matěj SPORŠÚNLZ / CZE

CHLAPEC Jakub LOKO TP / CZE

Strip 3
Referee(s):

COUFAL Filip (LOKO PLZ / CZE)

MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

ŽUKAUSKAS Kryštof SLAVLZ / CZE

ZVĚŘINA Vojtěch SOKOL D / CZE

KONONETS Mykola SPORŠTZ / UKR

BREJCHA Štěpán LOKO PLZ / CZE

SICHER Pablo TJSP / CZE

BARTOŠ Jan TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

MATERNA Petr USK PHA / CZE

Strip 5
Referee(s):

BRADÁČ Petr (USK PHA / CZE)

KVĚTOŇ Kryštof LOKO KV / CZE

ZÁVADA Edvard SOKOL D / CZE

WU Di Leo LOKO TP / CHN

BAŠEK Viktor TĚLOJSHZ / CZE

KOŠTEJN Jakub 1.FCB / CZE

ZÁVORA Petr USK PHA / CZE

POPELA Tomáš SC PRAHA / CZE

MATOUŠEK Filip LOKO PLZ / CZE


